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CURTIS Grey recessed lamp

warm light

Ref. 70462N

LED recessed lamp with warm light, for outdoor lighting, <
made of 316 stainless steel and aluminum, with N
tempered glass diffuser. ABS flush mount box included. e

The light source is HIGH POWER LED 2W 3000K

77Lm. It comes with IKO8 shock resistance. Permits ' h
vehicle passage up to 1400Kg. This exterior recessed =
lamp is ideal to obtain a wall-washing effect.

Specifications

Bulb:

Bulb included:
Transformer:
Transformer included:
Voltage:

IP:

Class:

Material:

Designer:
Length:
Net Width:
Height:
Diameter:
Net Weight:

Volume:

q3

HIGH POWER LED 2W 3000K 77Lm
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Yes

Driver

Yes
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316 stainless steel, aluminium,
tempered glass and ABS
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280/3.1”

80 mm
80 mm
100 mm
800
0.40 kg

0.00113 m3
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